## How you can help ...



The Angel Society will gratefully accept donations of any amount \$\_\_\_\_\_ or

Become a part of our **Angel Wall** with a donation of

Bronze \$250	Silver \$500	Gold \$1000	Platinum \$5000
Please designate name t	o be used on wall		or
In memory of			or
In honor of			
Become a part of our <b>D</b>	ATTACTORS SHOWL	<b>25</b> with a donation	on of
\$10,000	or more \$		
Please designate name t	o be used on showcase	e	
Make a <b>PLEDGE</b> of \$	to be paid with	in 2 years 3 yea	ars 5 years
Name		Phone	
Address			
Please make checks pay	able to the <u>Angel Soci</u>	<u>ety of Fallbrook</u> an	d mailed to:
Angel Socie	y of Fallbrook, P.O. B	ox 1408, Fallbrook,	CA 92088
(The Angel Socie	ty is a 501C non-profit corp Federal Tax ID 9	0	x deductible.)